UNOFFICHAL GO maiz023

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan No. 11-G19942-2

WHEREAS FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, FORMERLY KNOWNMN AS, FIRST FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DES PLAINES {"Lander”), whoso addroess is 749 Loo Stroet,
Des Plaines, IL, loaned to Kurt F, Sch!unfcrt,/f'}‘éo;“\\ﬁ Catalpa Ln., Mt. Prospect,” Il GOOSBG
{"Borrower” and collectively known as "Partias™) the sum of Fitty ono thousand nine hundred and
007100 Doltars ($§51,900.00}, secured by the real eatate describad in Exhibit A attached and mado o
part hereof, and ovidenced by a Note and Mortgags exocuted and doliverad on, July 22, 1886, which
mortgape was duly recorded on July 25, 1386 ’s';s Document Number 3534243Vin the Office of the
Caok County Registrar of Titles, and which Note and Mortgage are haroby incorporataed horein as a part
of this inst-ament, and;

WHERE/.5, the Borrower has requested that cortain modifications bo mado in tho Nota and
Mortguge, and:

WHEREAS, \Pyreawer represonts to Lender that there are no encumbrances avidencing other
indebitedness other suksequent liens (second maortgages) now outstanding agpainst the mortgaged
premisas, axcept those ne'd by Lender, and the lien of the Landur's Mcortgage. as modified, is a valid
lien, and;

WHEREAS, the Borrower 'ias requosted certain moditications of the said Note and Mortgegs;
THEREFORE, for good and valuabl? consideration, the parties do mutually agreo that the Note and
Mortgagae are modified as follows:

Interast Rate: The interest rate of \he Mote is changed to 6.376% per annum, said rate change
10 take effect on the 13t day of Noveraber 1993. This rate shall remain fixed throughout the
remaining term ct the loan.

b8

Principal Balance: The unpaid balanca of thd note including any financed points is Thirty four
thousand eight hundred fifty six and 87/100 Dollars {$34,856.87). In consideration of th|§ Ioan
madification agraament, discount points in the arcunt of $0.00 ware paid. N

9023

Maturity Date: The maturity date of the note is modiiied by this agreement. The maturity data
is Novembar 1, 2000,

Principal & Interest Payment: Borrower agrees to pay principai balance with interest at the above
stated rate in monthly payments of Five hundred fifteen and 50/100 Dollars ($515.50).

RENILE SERVICS 4,

Payment Due Date: The above payment amount shall be due montiily boginning on the 1st day
of Dacember 1993 and on the 1st of sach month thereafter until abov( Notae is fully paid, but
no later than November 1, 2000,

Borrower covenants and agrees to pay the balance of the indabtedness evidence2'tv, the Note and
securad by the Mortgage as madified, and to perform the covenants contained in.«hbs Mortgage.
Borrower further agrees that the prepayment privilage now in effect shall remain in/fun force and
offect. Borrower represants to Lender that there is no second martgage ar other subsequsr<iien now
outstanding against the Martgaged Premises held by the Lender, except as otherwise discleeed in this
Agreement, and that the lien of the Mortgage is a valid, first and subsisting lien on the Mortgaged
Pramises.

The parties acknowladge and agrae that no liability whatsoever is admitted on the part of any party,
gxcept Borrower’s indebtedness te Lender under the Note and Mortgage, and that all agresments and
understandings betwesn Bosrower and Lendar are exprassed and embodiad in the Note and Mortgage,
as modified by this Agreement.

FPage 1 of 3

_
. A5 S0
. DEPT-11 RECORD-T $25.50

. T#5555 TRAN 5231 11/16/93 13:51:00

. AEAE 4 M—PB—P2R023
. CBOK COUNTY RECORDER




- wWNNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL GOPY.

Nothing contanined in this Agraemont shall in any manner impair tho Noto and Mortgage, us modifiad,
or the first lien created, ar any othar documenis oxecuted by Borrower in connaction with tho
modification, or alter, waive, vary, or altect any promise, agresmont, covenant, ar candition recited
in any of the toregoing documents, axcept as axpiessly pravided in this Agreamont, or atfoct or impair
any rights, powaers, or remedies of Lender undar any cf the foregoing documents, Excopt ay otharwise
provided, all torms and provisions of the Note, Mortgage, and other instruments and documonts
auucutad in connaction with the mortgage Inan shail ramain in full forco and offect and shall bo binding
on the parties, their successors, and assigns

The parties have axacuted this Agraemant cn Novamber 9, 1993. L

BorrowarsS-nnature / ¢ &w vumsmumm co Prosidont

g

A N Altest ‘ﬂ(; «46
Borrower’'s Sijnature Asslstant ocmmry

\00"

STATE OF ILLINUIS ﬁooh County ss:

I, the undarsignad. ¢ votary Public in and for tho County and Stato aforesaid, do HERERBY CERTIFY that
Kurt R. Schlanfort,,fmmr\nallv known to moa to bo the sama porsons whosa namaos are subscribed to
the foregoing instrumant. appearad befare ma this day in peraon, and acknowladged that thay signoed
and delivered tha said inst ument as thair free and voluntary act, {or the uses and purpogas thargin sat
forth.

/
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal on Novembar 9, 1992

7 I‘~fW\—-\.n.f\MW e

{-CDZ’)?{:&- /-;? et - UEIiAL .2 Lt __;. totary Pullic

*‘"r'"r*r-r ;
Metary Voo Do ol hoals

My Coramusaaun topn 111593
STATC UF ILLINOIS. Cook County 85t
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Crunity and State aforesaid, do HEREBY CERTIFY,
that _ A eemreaxd  Evc h’ ., tho BaweridwelAasistant Vico Presidont of First Fedoral
Bank for Savings, formerly known as First Federal Savir o2 and Loan Association of Des Plaines, and

ebewe | ). ('MW ge fe the Assistant Sacretary of First Federal Bank for Savings, formerly
known as First Faderal Savings and Loan Association of Des aines, personally known to ma to be the
same persons whosa namas are subscribed to the foregoing inst'ument, appoared before e this day
in person, and saveraily acknowledged that such Rxggotive/Assistarit Vico Prasidont and Assistant
Secratary signad and deliverad the said insttument and caused the/cuiporate seal of said corporation
to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authorily given by the Board of Directurs of said corporation, as their
free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes (ne/ein sot tarth.

v

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal on November 8, 1993 /’
" .:n..f)UZJ

. hotary Public

w—;\—w___-‘w.
COTFINAL SEAL” s
ENTHCR PARLA !

rolary [evnc, oo o b
My Cormncoe Capire s 111993

MAIL TO: FIRST FERERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS
749 LEE STREET
DES PLAINES, ILLINGIS 30016

. fwla—
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY FIRST FEDFRAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, 743 LEE STREET,
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016

Page 2 of 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL GOPY- -

Legal Description Rider

Loan Mo. 11-019842-2

LOT THREE HUNDRAED PIFTY ONE {201) In “£lk Ridge Villa" Unit to. 6, being a Subxlivision
of Lot ) and part of Lot 2 in Bdwerd Dusas's Division in the Bouthesst Quartar

(1/4) of Section 15, Townehip 41 MNorth, Ringe 11 Eust' of the Third Prircipal

Mezidiar, socording to Plat of sald Elk Ridge Villa Unit to. &,regimtered ir the
Office of the Reglstrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinmois, on April 19, 194D,

as Documernt lusmber 2204321, in Cock County, Illinols. ~

Commonly known as 1704 W. Catalpa Ln., Mt. Prospac?, /IL 60056,

Permanent index Number: 08-15-412-021

8, 45.9023

Page 3 ot 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY




